
O:\Metro-plan\DEPARTMENT ADMINISTRATION\Rosters\Solid Waste\SW Roster 2013-2014 web page.docx 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Name 

 
Address City Zip  Representing 

 
Telephone 

Charles 
Dally kdally@cogeco.ca   Environmental 

Interest  

Sarah Nelson Nelson.Sarah@sccresa.org     Environmental 
Interest  

Bill Parkus 
 parkus@semcog.org    Regional Solid 

Waste Planning 
 
 

Jeff Vore  
jeffsrubbishdisposal@gmail.com   

Solid Waste 
Management 
Industry 

 

Robert Clegg cleggr@porthuron.org   
Solid Waste 
Management 
Industry 

 

Jason 
Roggenbuck roggenbuckj@dteenergy.com   

Solid Waste 
Management 
Industry 

 

    
Solid Waste 
Management 
Industry 

 

Christine 
Loeffler 

christine.loeffler@domtar.com 
   Industrial Waste 

Generator   

Howard 
Heidemann 

hheidemann@stclaircounty.org 
   County Government  

Jason Hami jhami@cityofmarysvillemi.com 
   City Government  

 

Patricia 
Iseler columbustwp@yahoo.com   Township 

Government  

John Jones 
 johnjones7619@hotmail.com   General Public  

Tim Ward 
 

tward@easternmichiganbank.co
m   General Public  

William 
Darmstaetter wdarmstaetter12@comcast.net   General Public  

 
Terms of office are for two years (expire 12/31/14) 

 
Staff: David Struck, Planning Director  Geoffrey Donaldson, Senior Planner Amanda Zabor, 
Secretary 
  

St. Clair County Solid Waste Management Planning Committee 
200 Grand River Avenue, Suite 202, Port Huron, MI 48060 

810/989-6950                                                                                                       Fax:  987-5931 
January 1, 2013– December 31, 2014 


